MC-FXO-4 & MC-FXS-4
User Manual
【Product introduction】
MC-FXO-4 and MC-FXS-4 are 4CH POTS over fiber converters using
the most advanced digital multiplexing communications solutions and
fiber optic transmission technology, which can transmit analog and
PSTN telephones or Ethernet data signals on a single fiber in real-time
synchronization, no distortion and high quality. Plug and play design

environments.
  【Connection Diagram】
Ordering Information:
 MC-FXO-4-FC02A and MC-FXS-4-FC02B: Use one
multi-mode fiber, FC and WDM transmission up to 2Km and
one Fast Ethernet Port.
 MC-FXO-4-FC20A and MC-FXS-4-FC20B: Use one single
mode fiber, FC and WDM transmission up to 20Km and one
Fast Ethernet Port.
NOTE:
Other 40Km, 60Km, 80Km, 100Km or 120Km converters are